
MUNY - MSBL 35+ - Team Contacts

Team Name Home Phone Mobile Phone E-mail
Magruder's Rick Baginski  830-1788 rbaginski@ft.newyorklife.com
Magruder's Tim Jezioro 861-8645 mrdoodles9913@gmail.com
Magruder's Mark Diebold  479-2532 mjdiebold@gmail.com

Erie-Buffalo Ralph Proulx  310-0500 proulxr@roadrunner.com
Erie-Buffalo Jim Galbo 479-1887 isleviewbiking@yahoo.com

Kuhn Contracting Al Kuhn  861-8102 AKuhn@aol.com  
Kuhn Contracting Michael Myers 550-0143 popsnumber8@hotmail.com
Kuhn Contracting Steve Gidwitz 867-0586 sbg979@gmail.com

Papi Grande Scotty Miller  301-233-8402 scottdmiller79@gmail.com
Papi Grande Brian Scholtisek 516-445-7239 Bbpitcher@gmail.com

Welland Legends Dan Radobenko (905) 735-7555 legendsbaseball@cogeco.ca
Welland Legends Ben Guglielmi 875-1466 830-7325 benguglielmi@aol.com

Buffalo Panthers Mike Herb  597-4900 mherb_131182@yahoo.com
Buffalo Panthers Kevin Wildt 957-8682 kncwildt@verizon.net

Stingers Ryan Robe 580-3781 ryan@homeruncreative.com
Stingers Brian Grunert 912-4748 brian@whitebicycle.com
Stingers Mike Rozanski 481-0259 rozanski9@gmail.com

Bulldogs Derek Cline 903-4286 dclinehockeyref@aol.com


